First choice when
quality counts.™
AMV™
Automatic Metering ValveFirst choice when
quality counts.™
C02-026 shown.
Model 482-HA
Nozzle not included.

Mounting hold  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7/16 - 20 unf-2B
Minimum air supply pressure  . . . . . . . . . .50 psi (3.4 bar)
Ordering Information
C02-021 AMV Model 482-B
7/8-18 nef externally threaded material inlet
boss and 7/16-20 unf mounting hole.
C02-022 AMV Model 482-C
7/16-20 unf mounting hole only
C02-025 AMV Model 482-E
Model 482-C with 1/4 npt(f ) fluid outlet.
C02-026 AMV Model 482-HA
Model 482-C with trigger-actuated pistol
grip handle.
C02-027 AMV Model 482-MS
Model 482-B with seal fluid reservoir and
7/16-20 mounting bolt for moisture sensitive
fluids.
C02-078 AMV Model 482-DA
Model 482-C with double-acting air cylinder
and 1/4 npt(f ) outlet.
Repair Kits
C02-023 Seal Repair Kit
3 Piece Matched Needle Sets
C02-036 Fits C02-021, C02-022, C02-025, C02-026,
C02-027, C02-078
Form No. 305-552 Rev. AA
3-88
1K Applicators/Special Dispense Valves